_
=
_
=
_
=
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
=
_
_
_
=
_
-
=
_
_
=
_
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		DOUGLAS COU Rec:\$90.00 \$90.00 Pgs LIEN SOLUTION KAREN ELLISO	5=3 <b>01/27/20</b> S	21-960802 021 02:31 PM
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 8	318 662 4141			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingretum@wolterskluwer.com  C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071  File with: Douglas, NV  1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 2015-872548 11/12/2015 CC NV Douglas	PQUA BANK - 3120  JRE  1b  This I (or re Filler:	FINANCING STATEMEN corded) in the REAL ES attach Amendment Addend	um (Form UCC3Ad) and provide	ed [for record] Debtor's name in item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above Statement				is Termination
<ol> <li>ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, g For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected or</li> </ol>		n 7c <u>and</u> name of Assig	nor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	e with respect to the security in	terest(s) of Secured Pa	rty authorizing this Continuat	ion Statement is
Check one of these two boxes. — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	em 7c	item 7c to be delet	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	S	TATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
Indicate collateral:  9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM	ENDMENT: Provide only onname of authorizing Debtor	<u>e</u> name (9a or 9b) (name	TATE covered collateral e of Assignor, if this is an Assi	gnment)
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: 2567 Business	Parkway, LLC			
78728120	i ainway, LLO			

- 1			
			:
- 1			:
- 1			i
- :			:
- !			:
- 1			:
			•
- 1			:
- 1			
- 1			:
- 1			
- 1			i
- 1			:
			•
- 1			i
			:
- 1			:
- 1			:
			:
- 1			•
- 1			:
- 1			:
- 1			i
- 1			•
- :			:
- 1			:
- 1			:
i			i
- 1			:
- 1			:
			•
- 3			•
			:
- 1			:
- 1			•
- 1			:
- 1	_		•
. !			:
			:
			•
- 1			:
	_	_	•

UCC FINANCING STA FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ATEMENT AMENDMEN	NT ADDENDUM		^	
	FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on A	Amendment form			
	THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9	on Amendment form		\ \	
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Umpqua Bank				\ \	
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				\\	
FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	3)	SUFFIX		/E SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
	ncing statement (Name of a current Del se exact, full name; do not omit, modify		dexing purposes only in	some filing offices - see Instruction iter	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 2567 Business Parkway	y, LLC	< <	)		
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL NA	ME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Secured Party Name and Addre Jmpqua Bank - PO Box 1580 ,	Roseburg, OR 97470  MENDMENT:	17.0	Description of real estate		
16. Name and address of a RECORD (if Debtor does not have a record in	OWNER of real estate described in iterations.	m 17		D EXHIBIT A	
16. Name and address of a RECORD	covers as-extracted collateral  is is OWNER of real estate described in itenterest):	filed as a fixture filing	•	D EXHIBIT A	

## **EXHIBIT A**

All that certain real property situate in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, described as follows:

That portion of the Northwest 1/4 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 4, Township 13 North, Range 20 East, in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, being more particularly described as follows:

BEGINNING at the Most Southerly corner of Lot 7 in Block B of the CARSON VALLEY BUSINESS PARK PHASE I, recorded in Book 993, Page 3579, as Document No. 318019 of the Official Records of said Douglas County, said point being on the Northeasterly right-of-way line of Business Parkway, said corner also being on a curve concave to the Southwest and having a radius of 760.00 feet, a radial line through said corner bears North 39°14'10" East;

Thence Northwesterly along said right-of-way line through a central angle of 22°41'39" an arc distance of 301.03 feet to the most Westerly corner of said Lot 7 in Block B, a radial line through said corner bears North 16°32'31" East;

Thence North 40°08'16" East, 426.74 feet;

Thence South 79°21'34" East, 80.87 feet;

Thence South 25°25'30" East, 243.70 feet;

Thence South 40°08'16" West, 302.29 feet to the POINT OF BEGINNING.

Said land is also known as being Lot 7 in Block B as shown on the Official Map of Carson Valley Business Park Phase 1, recorded in the Office of the Douglas County Recorder, State of Nevada on September 21, 1993, in Book 993, Page 3579, as File No. 318019, Official Records, together with that portion of Mid Valley Parkway as abandoned on September 1, 1995, in Book 995, Page 42, as File No. 369679, Official Records.

Reference is hereby made to that certain Record of Survey Map in Support of a Boundary Line Adjustment, recorded on July 28, 1995, in Book 795, Page 4518, as File No. 367095, Official Records, wherein said land is shown as Lot 7A in Block B of Carson Valley Business Park Phase 1.

APN: 1320-04-001-002

Document No. 835109 is provided pursuant to the requirements of Section 6.NRS 111.312.